

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT
JUDICATURE
CH AT JAI
 सत्यमेव जयते

सत्यमेव जयते

-----Petitioner

----Respondent

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG for
Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG
Mr. Rohit Tiwari, AGC for
Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

30/01/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of appellant(s),
List this matter after four weeks.

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J